
College of Health Sciences
Tuition Due Schedule

2023-2024 Academic Year

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due Spring Amount Due  Summer Tuition Due Summer Amount Due

First Year DPT Student 8/14/2023 to 7/26/2024 Monday, August 14, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, January 8, 2024 $15,704.00 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 $15,704.00

First Year DPT Student - Oregon 7/10/2023 to 6/14/2024 Monday, July 10, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, October 30, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, March 4, 2024 $15,704.00

Second Year DPT Student 8/14/2023 to 8/9/2024 Monday, August 14, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, January 8, 2024 $15,704.00 Monday, May 20, 2024 $15,704.00

Second Year DPT Student - Oregon 7/10/2023 to 6/28/2024 Monday, July 10, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, October 30, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, March 18, 2024 $15,704.00

Third Year DPT Student 8/14/2023 to 8/2/2024 Monday, August 14, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, January 8, 2024 $15,704.00 Monday, April 8, 2024 $15,704.00

Third Year DPT Student - Oregon 7/10/2023 to 5/31/2024 Monday, July 10, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, October 30, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, March 4, 2024 $15,704.00

Tuition DPT Transitional Non-Degree 8/14/2023 to 7/12/2024 Monday, August 14, 2023 $545.00 per credit  hour Monday, January 15, 2024 $545.00 per credit  hour Monday, April 22, 2024 $545.00 per credit  hour

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due Spring Amount Due  Summer Tuition Due Summer Amount Due

First Year OTD Student - OR 7/10/2023 to 6/14/2024 Monday, July 10, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, October 30, 2023 $15,704.00 Monday, March 4, 2024 $15,704.00

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due Spring Amount Due  Summer Tuition Due Summer Amount Due

First Year MSPA Student 8/14/2023 to 7/26/2024 Monday, August 14, 2023 $16,297.00 Monday, January 8, 2024 $16,297.00 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 $16,297.00

Second Year MSPA Student 9/1/2023 to 7/31/2024 Friday, September 1, 2023 $16,297.00 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 $16,297.00 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 $16,297.00

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due Spring Amount Due  Summer Tuition Due Summer Amount Due

MSHS Student 8/21/2023 to 6/23/2024 Monday, August 21, 2023 $701.00 per credit hour Monday, January 8, 2024 $701.00 per credit hour Monday, April 29, 2024 $701.00 per credit hour

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due Spring Amount Due  Summer Tuition Due Summer Amount Due

 MSMS Student 6/5/2023 to 5/3/2024 Monday, June 5, 2023 14,979.00$                          Monday, January 8, 2024 14,979.00$                          N/A N/A


